

# Henry Ford Estate Campaign Phase II Contribution Commitment Form

| Donor Name:   |        |  | -              |
|---|--------|--|----------------|
| Dealership:   |        |  | -              |
|   |        |  |                |
| City:   | State: | _ Zip:   | -              |
| Country:  |        |  |                |
| Phone:  | Email: |  | -              |
| Primary Contact (if different from ab                                 | ove)   |  | -              |
| Phone:  | Email: |  | _              |
|   |        |  |                |
| I/we wish to make a <b>one-time gift of</b><br>Campaign.              | · \$   | to the Henry Ford Estate for the Pha           | se II          |
| Check Enclosed  |        |  |                |
| Gift made online; date made   |        |  |                |
| Wire transfer; date sent  |        |  |                |
|   | OR     |  |                |
| I/we wish to <b>pledge a gift of \$</b> payments over years beginning |        | d Estate for the Phase II Campaign and (year). | prefer to make |
| First pledge payment of \$  |        |  |                |
| Check Enclosed  |        |  |                |
| Gift made online; date made _   |        |  |                |
| Wire transfer; date sent  |        |  |                |
|   |        |  |                |
| Signature:  |        | Date:  |                |

Please see next page for additional information regarding sending your contribution to us

Questions? Call 313-668-3196 or email csohn@henryfordestate.org

Fair Lane: Home of Clara & Henry Ford • 1 Fair Lane Drive • Dearborn, MI 48128 • 313.668.3200



# Donation/Payment Options for Fair Lane: Home of Clara & Henry Ford

Please issue all payments in United States Dollars (USD)

## Check

All checks should made out to Henry Ford Estate and mailed to:

Fair Lane
1 Fair Lane Drive
Dearborn, MI 48128

Attention: Cynthia Sohn

### Wire/ACH

You may transfer funds directly to Fair Lane's account at Comerica Bank. Wire funds directly to:

Henry Ford Estate Comerica Bank Account # 1852700770 Routing # 072 000 096

### **On-line**

Your contribution can also be made on-line. Visit our website at: <a href="https://www.henryfordfairlane.org/">https://www.henryfordfairlane.org/</a>.

Click on the DONATE TODAY button at the top-right of our webpage and complete the form and the amount of your contribution.

Fair Lane: Home of Clara & Henry Ford • 1 Fair Lane Drive • Dearborn, MI 48128 • 313.668.3200